Petroleum Inspection Fee Report

DateFrom:
DateTo:

Source
FIELD AUDIT
FIELD AUDIT
FIELD AUDIT
FIELD AUDIT
FIELD AUDIT
FIELD AUDIT
FIELD AUDIT
FIELD AUDIT
FIELD AUDIT
FIELD AUDIT
MF-002
MF-002
MF-002
MF-002
MF-002
MF-002
MF-002
MF-002
MF-002
MF-002
MF-002
MF-012
MF-012
MF-012
MF-012
MF-017
MF-017
MF-017

15-May-2014
14-Jun-2014

Period
15-Jun-2011
31-Aug-2011
30-Sep-2011
31-Jul-2013
31-Aug-2013
15-Sep-2013
15-Dec-2013
15-Jan-2014
31-Mar-2014
SubTotal
30-Jun-2013
31-Jul-2013
31-Aug-2013
30-Nov-2013
31-Dec-2013
31-Jan-2014
28-Feb-2014
31-Mar-2014
30-Apr-2014
31-May-2014
SubTotal
15-May-2014
31-May-2014
15-Jun-2014
SubTotal
30-Apr-2014
31-May-2014
SubTotal

OFFICE AUDI131-Jan-2014
OFFICE AUDI128-Feb-2014
OFFICE AUDI131-Mar-2014
OFFICE AUDI130-Apr-2014
OFFICE AUDITSubTotal

Totals

GallonsGas

910
4,504

(1,833)
6,688
12,423
123,051,989
87,665,390
210,741,571

(28,254)

(619)

(714)
(29,587)

210,717,779

GallonsDiesel

(45,126)
(14,601)
7,687
(31,665)
(499)
(7,504)
48,175,554
13,449,968
61,578,940
(1,534)
(5)
(1,539)
205
579
784

61,533,059

GallonsOther

17,306

4,485
5,002
15,944,288
10,639,515
26,610,596

26,610,596

TotalGallons

(39,331)
(39,331)
(8,000)
9,500
(14,601)
25,903
4,504
(29,013)
6,189
9,921
187,171,831
111,754,873
298,931,107
(29,788)
(619)
(719)
(31,126)
205
579
784

298,861,434

TotalPIFeeDue

(AR ST ST O r O R AR R R AR AR - R R R A AP T O P NSRS < BTN

(3,802.90)
3,822.14

19.24
(160.00)

190.00
(292.02)

518.06

90.08
(580.26)

123.78

198.42

3,743,436.62

2,235,097.46

5,978,622.14
(595.76)
(12.38)
(14.38)
(622.52)

4.10

11.58

15.68

5,978,034.54



	tbl1

